
Other Approvals under Mandatory Disclosure 

 

Approval Body  Recognitions Details 

Bangalore Central Campus 

Bar Council of India 
(BCI) 

      1.  BA LLB (Honours) 
      2.  BBA LLB (Honours) 

BCI:D:870/2021(LE/App/Afflin) 
Dated 17 August 2021 

All India Council for 
Technical Education 
(AICTE) 

1. MBA 
2. MCA 
3. BHM 

F.No. South-West/1-
9318074961/2021/EOA 
Corrigendum-1 dated 2-July-2021 

National Council for 
Teacher Education 
(NCTE) 

1. BEd F.SRO/NCTE/APS03519/BE.d/KA2
014-15/65245 dated 20 May 2015 
 

Bangalore Kengeri Campus 

 
 
Council of Architecture 
(COA) 

       1.  BArch CA/5/Academic-KA45  

dated 11 August 2021 

       2.  MArch CA/5/Academic-KA45-PG  
dated 6 August 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All India Council for 
Technical Education 
(AICTE) 

1. MBA 
2. BTech (Civil 

Engineering) 
3. BTech (Mechanical 

Engineering) 
4. BTech (Computer 

Science and Engineering) 
5. BTech (Information 

Technology) 
6. BTech (Electronics and 

Communication 
Engineering) 

7. BTech (Electrical and 
Electronics Engineering) 

8. MTech (Computer 
Science and Engineering) 

9. MTech (Information 
Technology) 

10. MTech (Communications 
Systems) 

11. MTech (Power System) 
12. MTech (Structural 

Engineering) 
13. MTech.(Machine Design) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
F.No. South-West/1-
9320637305/2021/ EOA/ 
Corrigendum-1 dated 25-June -2021 



Bangalore Bannerghatta Road Campus 

All India Council for 
Technical Education 
(AICTE) 

        1. MBA  F.No. South-West/1-
9320638987/2021/EOA  dated 25 
June 2021 

Pune Lavasa Campus 

MHRD Off Campus No.F.102/2018-U3(A) dated 8 April 
2019 

Bar Council of India 
(BCI) 

1. BA LLB (Honours) 
2. BBA LLB (Honours) 

BCI:D:868/2021(LE/App/Afflin) 
dated 17 August 2021   

All India Council for 
Technical Education 
(AICTE) 

        1.  MBA F.No. Western/1-
7014286435/2020/EOA/ 
Corrigendum-1 Dated: 09 March 
2021  

Delhi NCR Campus 

MHRD Off Campus No.F.10/1/2018-U3(A) dated 8 April 
2019 

Bar Council of India 
(BCI) 

 1.    BA LLB (Honours) 
       2.    BBA LLB (Honours) 

BCI:D:871/ 2021 (LE/App/Afflin) 
dated 17 August 2021 
 

All India Council for 
Technical Education 
AICTE) 

      1.  MBA F.No. Northern/1-
7013642817/2020/EOA/ 
Corrigendum-1 dated 26 March 
2021  

 

 

 


